
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8
NAME TOTAL CLASS Course 1 Course 1 Course 1 Course 1 Course 2 Course 2 Course 2 Course 2
Warwick Gates 324.86 O 55.18 67.55 51.63 50.90 56.88 56.01 55.60 55.55
Simon Corston   334.90 D 56.53 54.29 52.91 53.65 57.93 66.33 58.28 57.84
Simon Gratton   342.61 B 56.99 55.85 53.90 54.96 59.44 58.76 59.70 66.94
Graeme Martin 344.45 O 68.98 67.55 53.04 56.64 62.65 55.46 55.68 56.07
Don Messenger   344.79 C 56.29 54.04 54.03 59.57 63.08 60.87 59.81 59.75
Matt Kemner 345.58 C 60.10 55.54 56.04 54.87 60.12 60.76 59.63 59.39
Gary Wotzko 346.26 C 60.46 56.79 55.64 54.95 61.53 60.06 59.53 59.30
Chris Kurtis 354.17 C 57.18 55.16 55.19 56.28 71.10 59.29 69.50 58.75
Vaughn Thompsett 357.13 B 57.95 57.00 55.43 61.35 60.92 67.54 65.73 60.10
Alan Wallace 357.82 D 63.31 60.40 56.90 56.18 62.54 62.66 61.26 60.54
Aart ter Kuile   359.95 C 60.80 57.89 57.95 57.71 63.10 61.96 63.33 61.34
Barrie Parker 361.35 C 58.88 63.22 56.61 63.62 71.10 61.31 60.78 60.55
Peter Hein 361.47 A 59.43 58.20 56.86 56.99 64.07 63.60 63.34 62.48
Les Proctor 361.65 C 68.98 55.87 56.08 60.71 71.10 60.35 69.50 59.14
Andrew Cathie 363.24 B 57.36 57.66 58.89 63.64 63.62 63.36 62.48 63.48
David Turk 365.67 B 68.98 57.30 59.09 57.40 63.64 69.33 64.34 63.91
Robert Seres 366.25 A 68.98 60.40 58.42 57.80 63.94 62.63 67.25 63.06
Karl Bailey 369.43 D 68.98 59.55 58.86 57.59 64.83 64.10 76.47 64.50
Brian Back 370.15 A 60.15 59.02 57.78 63.62 67.28 64.97 64.72 63.51
Paul Andriessen 372.52 C 68.98 73.21 57.46 57.65 62.45 63.49 62.77 63.22
Dave Currell 373.38 A 62.11 59.14 60.45 58.57 66.04 64.53 66.34 64.65
Richard Edwards 382.19 A 62.30 66.86 60.55 60.26 66.73 67.90 66.80 65.55
Lisa Fraser 407.56 A 68.98 63.39 65.43 63.11 71.10 75.04 69.50 76.33
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CLASS A Difference

Peter Hein 361.47 36.62
Robert Seres 366.25 41.39
Brian Back 370.15 45.29
Dave Currell 373.38 48.52
Richard Edwards 382.19 57.33
Lisa Fraser 407.56 82.70

CLASS B
Simon Gratton   342.61 Fastest
Vaughn Thompsett 357.13 14.52
Andrew Cathie 363.24 20.63
David Turk 365.67 23.07

CLASS C
Don Messenger   344.79 Fastest
Matt Kemner 345.58 0.79
Gary Wotzko 346.26 1.47
Chris Kurtis 354.17 9.39
Aart ter Kuile   359.95 15.17
Barrie Parker 361.35 16.57
Les Proctor 361.65 16.86
Paul Andriessen 372.52 27.74

CLASS D
Simon Corston   334.90 Fastest
Alan Wallace 357.82 22.92
Karl Bailey 369.43 34.54

CLASS O
Warwick Gates 324.86 Fastest
Graeme Martin 344.45 19.59
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